 Page 2 of 5                             Report No. 160901565SHA-001
Specification and key information involved in original CB certificate and test report
Involved Ref. Certif. no ..................... : SE-84804
Issued date ....................................... : 2016-10-28
Test item description ........................ : ITE POWER SUPPLY
Applicant's Name  ............................ : GlobTek, Inc.
Address  ........................................... : 186 Veterans Dr. Northvale, NJ 07647 USA
Manufacturer .................................... : GlobTek, Inc.

GT-41134-***-W2*-USB denotes USB output
GT-41134-*** and GT-41134-***-W2* denotes output cable output.
The model designations and ratings are detailed as follows:
Model voltage current
GT-41134-*** :
GT-41134-0603 3.3V 1.8A
GT-41134-0604 4V 1.5A
GT-41134-0606-1.0 5V 1.2A
GT-41134-0606 6V 1A
GT-41134-0612-3.0 9V 0.67A
GT-41134-0612 12V 0.5A
GT-41134-0615 15V 0.4A
GT-41134-0618 18V 0.33A
GT-41134-0624 24V 0.25A
GT-41134-0503 3.3V 1.5A
GT-41134-0504 4V 1.25A
GT-41134-0506-1.0 5V 1A
GT-41134-0506 6V 0.83A
GT-41134-0512-3.0 9V 0.55A
GT-41134-0512 12V 0.42A
GT-41134-0515 15V 0.33A
GT-41134-0518 18V 0.28A
GT-41134-0524 24V 0.21A
GT-41134-***-W2* :
GT-41134-0603-W2* 3.3V 1.8A
GT-41134-0604-W2* 4V 1.5A
GT-41134-0606-1.0-W2* 5V 1.2A
GT-41134-0606-W2* 6V 1A
GT-41134-0612-3.0-W2* 9V 0.67A
GT-41134-0612-W2* 12V 0.5A
GT-41134-0615-W2* 15V 0.4A
GT-41134-0618-W2* 18V 0.33A
GT-41134-0624-W2* 24V 0.25A
GT-41134-0503-W2* 3.3V 1.5A
GT-41134-0504-W2* 4V 1.25A
GT-41134-0506-1.0-W2* 5V 1A
GT-41134-0506-W2* 6V 0.83A
GT-41134-0512-3.0-W2* 9V 0.55A
GT-41134-0512-W2* 12V 0.42A
GT-41134-0515-W2* 15V 0.33A
GT-41134-0518-W2* 18V 0.28A
GT-41134-0524-W2* 24V 0.21A
GT-41134-***-W2*-USB :
GT-41134-0603-W2*-USB 3.3V 1.8A
 Page 5 of 5                             Report No. 160901565SHA-001
GT-41134-0604-W2*-USB 4V 1.5A